Shenzhen EBO Technology Co., Ltd.
FCC ID: UU8-MFC150US
North 710, Yihua Building, Shennan Road, Futian District,
Shenzhen, P. R. China
Telephone：86-755-83187996,
Fax: 86-755-22639141 Report No.: FCC11-ITE111401
Page:  1 of 14
Authorized Signature:

Equipment Under Test: Digital Device
Trade Name: LEXIBOOK
Type Designation:  Home tablet
Model Number: MFC150US,MFC160US,MFC170US
Power Supply:
AC Adapter
Model:GP302U-050-200
Input:AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 0.5A
Output:DC 5.0V 2.0A
Date of Test: 07 November. 2011 to 10 November. 2011
3.3 Test Location
All tests were sub-contracted to:
Global United Technology Services Co., Ltd.
Address: 2nd Floor, Block No.2, Laodong Industrial Zone, Xixiang Road Baoan District, Shenzhen,
China
Tel: 0755-27798480
Fax: 0755-27798960
3.4 Test Supporting System Details
Equipment Name Modle No. Manufacturer FCC Status
Notebook Computer nc4000 HP DOC
Monitor TFT1780PS AOV DOC
Keyboard JME7053 Lenovo DOC
Mouse N/A Lenovo DOC
 Shenzhen EBO Technology Co., Ltd.
Report No.: FCC11-ITE111401
Page:          5 of 14
FCC ID: UU8-MFC150US
“This document is issued by the Company subject to its General Conditions of Service printed overleaf, available on request or accessible at
this document is advised that information contained hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the time of its intervention only and within the
limits of Client’s instructions, if any. The Company’s sole responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate parties to a
transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations under the transaction documents. This document cannot be reproduced except in
full, without prior written approval of the Company. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this
document is unlawful and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law. Unless otherwise stated the results shown in this test
report refer only to the sample(s) tested and such sample(s) are retained for 90 days only.”
3.5 Test Facility
FCC-Registration No.:600491
Global United Technology Services Co., Ltd., Shenzhen EMC Laboratory has been registered and
fuly described in a report filed with the (FCC) Federal Communications Commission. The
acceptance letter from the FCC is maintained in files. Registration 600491, July 20, 2010.
3.6 Measurement Uncertainty
of +/- 4.5 dB for Radiated Emissions
of +/- 2.3 dB for Conducted Emissions
3.7 Other Information Requested by the Customer
None
 Shenzhen EBO Technology Co., Ltd.
Report No.: FCC11-ITE111401
Page:          6 of 14
FCC ID: UU8-MFC150US
“This document is issued by the Company subject to its General Conditions of Service printed overleaf, available on request or accessible at